19
General-purpose Basic Switch Z
Best-selling Basic Switch Boasting High
Precision and Wide Variety
A large switching capacity of 15 A with high repeat
accuracy.
Wide margins of operating conditions with a wide
operating speed range.

Z Z
21
 Ordering Information
Actuator Basic  model (general-purpose) Split contactc ua o
Standard High-sensitivi
ty
High-capacity Microload
Sp co ac
G (0.5 mm) H (0.25 mm) E (1.8 mm) H (0.25 mm) F (1.0 mm)
Pin plunger Solder terminal Z-15G Z-15H Z-15E Z-01H ---p g
Screw terminal Z-15G-B Z-15H-B Z-15E-B Z-01H-B Z-10FY-B
Slim spring plunger Solder terminal Z-15GS Z-15HS --- Z-01HS ---p g p g
Screw terminal Z-15GS-B Z-15HS-B Z-01HS-B Z-10FSY-B
Short spring
pl nger
Solder terminal Z-15GD Z-15HD --- Z-01HD ---p g
plunger
Screw terminal Z-15GD-B Z-15HD-B Z-01HD-B Z-10FDY-B
Panel mount
pl nger
Low OP Solder terminal Z-15GQ3 --- --- --- ---
plunger
Screw terminal Z-15GQ3-B
Medium OP Solder terminal Z-15GQ Z-15HQ Z-15EQ Z-01HQ ---
Screw terminal Z-15GQ-B Z-15HQ-B Z-15EQ-B Z-01HQ-B Z-10FQY-B
High OP Solder terminal Z-15GQ8 --- --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15GQ8-B
Panel mount roller
pl nger
Solder terminal Z-15GQ22 Z-15HQ22 Z-15EQ22 --- ---
plunger
Screw terminal Z-15GQ22-B Z-15HQ22-B Z-15EQ22-B Z-10FQ22Y-B
Panel mount cross
roller pl nger
Solder terminal Z-15GQ21 Z-15HQ21 --- --- ---
roller plunger
Screw terminal Z-15GQ21-B Z-15HQ21-B
Leaf spring Solder terminal Z-15GL --- --- --- ---p g
Screw terminal Z-15GL-B
Roller leaf spring Solder terminal Z-15GL2 Z-15HL2 --- --- ---
Screw terminal Z-15GL2-B Z-15HL2-B
Short hinge lever Solder terminal Z-15GW21 --- --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15GW21-B
Hinge lever Low OF Solder terminal Z-15GW Z-15HW --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15GW-B Z-15HW-B Z-10FWY-B
Medium OF Solder terminal Z-15GW3 --- --- --- ---
Screw terminal Z-15GW3-B
High OF Solder terminal Z-15GW32 --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15GW32-B
Low-force hinge lever Solder terminal Z-15GW4 Z-15HW4 --- --- ---
Screw terminal Z-15GW4-B Z-15HW4-B
Low-force wire
hinge lever
Low OF Solder terminal --- Z-15HW78 --- --- ---
hinge lever
Screw terminal Z-15HW78-B
High OF Solder terminal --- Z-15HW52 --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15HW52-B
Short hinge roller lever Solder terminal Z-15GW22 Z-15HW22 Z-15EW22 Z-01HW22 ---
Screw terminal Z-15GW22-B Z-15HW22-B Z-15EW22-B Z-01HW22-B Z-10FW22Y-B
Short hinge cross
roller lever
Solder terminal Z-15GW49 --- --- --- ---g
roller lever
Screw terminal Z-15GW49-B
HInge roller lever Parallel Solder terminal Z-15GW2 Z-15HW2 --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15GW2-B Z-15HW2-B Z-10FW2Y-B
Large roller Solder terminal Z-15GW25 --- --- --- ---g
Screw terminal Z-15GW25-B
Hinge cross
roller lever
Solder terminal Z-15GW54 --- --- --- ---g
roller lever